
 SKYPE ID: rmkrs01 to 15

CALL: 044 6790 1234, 044 2792 5875 / 76 / 77 / 78 / 79. VISITING HOURS: 4.00 P.M. TO 6.00 P.M. 
(FOR STRICT ADHERENCE)

PHONE & SKYPE TIMINGS:  AFTER 8.15 P.M. THU - (FOR BOYS HOSTEL BLOCK III)
FRI  - (FOR GIRLS HOSTEL)

TUE   -  (FOR BOYS HOSTEL BLOCK I)
WED  - (FOR BOYS HOSTEL BLOCK II)Note: Parents who wish to greet their wards over phone on their Birthdays / Special Occasions 

should get prior permission from the school authorities.

N.H. 5, RSM NAGAR, KAVARAIPETTAI - 601 206, GUMMIDIPOONDI TALUK, THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.

RMKRSSS CALENDAR 2023-24

JUN-23        JUL-23       AUG-23       SEP-23        OCT-23       NOV-23       DEC-23       JAN-24        FEB-24      MAR-24    APR-24 MAY
-24

SCHOOL REOPENS

 SUMMER VACATION
OUTPASS

PTM 4

PRACTICAL EXAMS

OUTPASS (X,XII)

 OUTPASS (V-IX, XI)

REPORTING DATE

REPORTING DATE

PREBOARD 2 / 
PERIODIC TEST (V - IX, XI)

PREBOARD 1 (X, XII)

PTM 3

SPORTS DAY

WORLD
POPULATION DAY

WORLD 
ENVIRONMENT DAY

FATHERS' DAY

BAKRID

FATHER'S DAY
CELEBRATION 
/ PARENT VISIT

UGADI

RAMZAN

NEW YEAR

TAMIL NEW YEAR

PONGAL

GOOD FRIDAY

PARENTS VISIT

PARENTS VISIT

 REPUBLIC DAY

 WORLD 
CONSTITUTION DAY

MILAD-UN-NABI

MUHARRAM

GANDHI JAYANTHI 

TEACHERS' DAY

 INDEPENDENCE DAY

ANNUAL DAY

ONAM

RAKSHA BHANDAN

Date: 28 - 2
PERIODIC TEST (V-XI)

JANMASHTAMI

 SPECIAL PTM

16th
GANESH CHATHURTHI

OUTPASS (OPTIONAL) 

Date: 17 - 22 
PERIODIC TEST V-XII 

 STUDENT COUNCIL
ELECTION

INVESTITURE
CEREMONY

PTM 2/PARENT VISIT

22 -03 Oct
QUARTERLY EXAM

Date: 14-16
STUDENTS TOUR

DUSSEHRA 

STUDENTS REPORTING

26 - 1 NOV
PERIODIC TEST

(V - IX, XI)

PORTION COMPLETION 
(X, XII)

50% SYLLABUS 
TEST 1 (X, XII)

DEEPAVALI 

CHILDREN'S DAY
STUDENTS REPORTING

CHRISTMASAYUDHA PUJA

Date: 1 - 10 
OUTPASS (IX, XI)

50% SYLLABUS 
TEST 2 (X, XII)

HALF YEARLY
(V-IX, XI) 

OUTPASS (V - IX, XI)
{OPTIONAL}

 50% SYLLABUS 
TEST 2 (V - VIII)

Date: 18 - 27 Date: 22 - 31

Date: 21 - 30

26 - 6 JAN

Date: 20 - 29

31 - 2 JAN

 50% SYLLABUS 
TEST 1 (V - VIII)

Date: 6 - 15

Date: 8 - 11

 ANNUAL EXAM 
(IX, XI)

 INTER SCHOOL 
SPORTS EVENTS

 NEW X, XII 
COMMENCES

ANNUAL EXAM
V-VIII / PERIODIC TEST(X,XII) 

Date: 8 - 19

Date: 3, 4

Date: 4 - 13

OUTPASS 
Date: 9 - 13

(OUTPASS 14 - 24) 

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

S

U

M

M

E

R

H

L

I

D

A

Y

S

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun 

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun 

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun 

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun 

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

H
O
LI
D
A
Y
S

H
O
LI
D
A
Y
S

H
O
LI
D
A
Y
S

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31


