

## RMKRSSS CALENDAR 2023-24

N.H. 5, RSM NAGAR, KAVARAIPETTAI - 601 206, GUMMIDIPOONDI TALUK, THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.



	A School called Life											
-1	JUN-23	JUL-23	AUG-23	SEP-23	OCT-23	NOV-23	DEC-23	JAN-24	FEB-24	MAR-24	APR-24	MAY -24
Mon	SOL				E CA A	The second second		01 NEW YEAR			01	
Tue			01		<b>专业</b>			02	1		02	
Wed		$\approx$	02			01	SYNER CONTROL OF THE PARTY SCHOOL OF THE PARTY STATES OF THE PARTY	03		A Section of the sect	03	01
Thu	01		03			02	CHARLES CHESTER CHESTER VANCOUR CHESTER CHESTE	04	01		04	02
Fri	03	01	05	01		04	02			Date: 1 - 10 OUTPASS (IX, XI)	06	03
Sat	04	02	06	03		05	03	OF PTM 3 OUTPASS (V-IX, XI)	Date: 3, 4 INTER SCHOOL SPORTS EVENTS	03	07	05
Sun	<sup>O5</sup> WORLD	03	07	04	02	06	SPORTS DAY	<sup>08</sup> Date: 8 - 11	05	04 Date: 4 - 13	08 Date: 8 - 19	06
Mon Tue	ENVIRONMENT DAY	04	08	05 TEACHERS' DAY	GANDHI JAYANTHI	07	05	PRACTICAL EXAMS	06	50% SYLLABUS TEST 1 (V - VIII)	ANNUAL EXAM V-VIII / PERIODIC TEST(X,XII)  O9  UGADI	07
Wed	07 SCHOOL REOPENS	05	09	06 JANMASHTAMI	04	08	06 Date: 6 - 15 50% SYLLABUS	10	07	06	10 RAMZAN	08
Thu	08	06	10	07	05	O9 Date: 9 - 13 OUTPASS	TEST 2 (X, XII)	11	08	07	11	o9 <b>S</b>
Fri	09	07	11	08	06	10	08	12 OUTPASS (X,XII)	09	08	12	10 <b>U</b>
Sat	10	08	12	09	07		09	13	10	09	13	11 M
Sun	11	09	13	10	08	DEEPAVALI	10	14	11	10	14 TAMIL NEW YEAR	12 <b>M</b>
Mon	12	10	14	11	09	13	11	PONGAL PONGAL		NEW X, XII COMMENCES	15	13 E
Tue	13	WORLD POPULATION DAY	15 INDEPENDENCE DAY	12		STUDENTS REPORTING	12	16		12	16	14 R
Wed	14	12	16	13	11	15	13	18	14	13	17	15
Thu	15	13	17	15	13	17	15	REPORTING DATE	16	15	19	16 H
Fri	17	15	19	16				20	17		20	18
Sat	18	16	20	SPECIAL PTM	Date: 14-16 STUDENTS TOUR (OUTPASS 14 - 24)	19	17	21	18	17	PTM 4	L 19
Sun	FATHERS' DAY	<sup>17</sup> Date: 17 - 22	ANNUAL DAY	18	16	20 Date: 20 - 29	18	22 Date: 22 - 31 PREBOARD 2 /	19 ANNUAL EXAM	18 Date: 18 - 27	SUMMER VACATION OUTPASS	20
Mon	20	PERIODIC TEST V-XII	22	19 16th GANESH CHATHURTHI	17	50% SYLLABUS TEST 1 (X, XII)	19	PERIODIC TEST (V - IX, XI	(*** ****	50% SYLLABUS TEST 2 (V - VIII)	23	D A
Tue Wed	21	19	23	OUTPASS (OPTIONAL)  20  REPORTING DATE	18	22	20	24	21	20	24	22 <b>Y</b>
Thu	22	20	24		19	23	21 Date: 21 - 30 HALF YEARLY	25	22	21	25 SA	<sup>23</sup> S
Fri	23	21	25	22 22 -03 Oct QUARTERLY EXAM	20	24	(V-IX, XI)	26 REPUBLIC DAY	23	22	26	24
Sat	24	22	26		21	25	23	27	24	23	27	25
Sun	25 FATHER'S DAY CELEBRATION / PARENT VISIT	23	27	24	22	WORLD CONSTITUTION DAY	24	28	PARENTS VISIT	24	28	26
Mon	26	24	Date: 28 - 2 PERIODIC TEST (V-XI)	25	AYUDHA PUJA		CHRISTMAS	29	26	25	29	27
Tue	27	STUDENT COUNCIL ELECTION	ONAM		DUSSEHRA		26 - 6 JAN PREBOARD 1 (X, XII)	30	27	26	30	28
Wed	28	26	RAKSHA BHANDAN	27	STUDENTS REPORTING	30	28	31	28	27	31	29
Thu	BAKRID	27	31	MILAD-UN-NABI	26 - 1 NOV PERIODIC TEST (V - IX, XI)		29			28	SAME SE	30
Fri		<sup>29</sup> INVESTITURE	W Age	30	28		30			GOOD FRIDAY	A SOLUTION OF THE PROPERTY OF	31
Sat		CEREMONY MUHARRAM			29		<sup>31</sup> 31 - 2 JAN			31	TOWN	
Sun		PTM 2/PARENT VISIT		V. V	30		31 - 2 JAN OUTPASS (V - IX, XI) {OPTIONAL}			PARENTS VISIT		
Mon					PORTION COMPLETION (X, XII) 31							
Tue	CALL: 044 6790	1234 044 2792	5875 / 76 / 77 / 78 /	79. VICITING	HOURS: 4 00 PM TO	A C 00 DM	JONE & CANDE TIMIN	CS: AFTED 9 15 DM	F	OSTEL BLOCK I) THII - (FO		8